Pulaski Invitational
Hosted by Pulaski High School
Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
October 3, 2024

e Boys Junior VarSlty B

1. 17 Green Bay Preble (18:00.8 90:04.0 0:37.
1 1 Jacob Mathys 10 17:42.7
2 2 Sam Haanen 11 17:54.9
3 3 Nick Urmanski 12 17:58.9
4 5 Griffin Vandenbush 10 18:07.4
5 6 Braeden Mattson 12 18:20.1
6 ( 11) Austin Wunderlin 11 18:38.9
7 ( 13) Jaxson Marcelle 11 18:43.5
2. 72 Appleton North (18:46.5 93:52.2 0:18.
1 10 Esteban Medina 12 18:34.8
2 12 Cameron Gabbey 12 18:43.5
3 15 Gavin Sierra 11 18:48.6
4 17 Nolan Moscinski 9 18:52.4
5 18 Nolan Weber 12 18:52.9
6 ( 19) Joshua Munson 9 18:54.5
7 ( 20) Logan Fibiger 9 18:56.3
3. 112 Ashwaubenon (19:10.6 95:52.6 1:26.
1 8 Andrew Shelly 12 18:29.8
2 16 Ethan High 12 18:49.5
3 22 Brayden Schmidt 10 19:09.7
4 29 Michael Hill 9 19:27.1
5 37 Quinn Nooyen 12 19:56.5
6 ( 41) Ben Kelleher 11 20:07.0
7 ( 42) Eric Johnson 10 20:09.9
4 155 Bay Port (19:36.8 98:03.6 0:47.
1 21 Franklin Richard 12 19:09.7
2 23 Ryan Jacboson 12 19:10.2
3 34 Mason Patchak 11 19:49.4
4 38 Nolan Pociask 10 19:56.7
5 39 ©Noah Dugan 12 19:57.6
6 ( 53) Oliver Shefchnik 9 20:48.1
7 ( 54) Riley Holewinski 9 20:57.1
5 159 Green Bay Southwest (19:49.7 99:08.1 2:59.
1 7 Romelo Harris 11 18:27.3
2 9 Luke Peterson 10 18:29.8
3 28 Dylan Deppe 12 19:22.3
4 57 Zeph Childers 12 21:22.2
5 58 Carter Wilson 9 21:26.5
6 ( 73) Henry Sherman 12 24:17.3
7 ( 76) Benjamin Lane 9 27:09.9
6. 162 Pulaski 9:42.5 98:32.1 2:39.

I~
=

1 4 Thomas Murphy 11 18:07.
2 27 Ben Augustine 10 19:22.
3 31 Carter Ryskoski 9 19:38.
4 48 Isaac Sonnenberg 10 20:36.
5 52 Mason Groth 9 20:47.
6 ( 59) Lucas Ford 10 21:36.

~N O wWJdINW



Liam Ford

Little Chute

Mason Stein
Alex MacDonald
Nate Burns

Ben Hietpas
Gavin Brinkman

Notre Dame Academy

Alvin Alvarado
Henry Tressler
Max Bonkowski
Brayden Allard
Luke Gilson
Dominic Knapp
Lane Ertman

Hortonville

Michael Darwich
Owen Ackerman
Preston Holmes
Zach Jones
Mason Schmidt

West De Pere

Matthew Sharapata
Brent Fullmer
Theodore Main
Jarek Kralovec
Jakoby Paul

Kyle Rabida

David Whipp

Oshkosh North

David Tjugum

Rijko Urban

Payton Rockteschel
Justin Parrott
Jeffery Parrott

Shawano Community

Aiden Sischo

Owynn Helsel

Drew Hagedorn
Angel Vanega Lande
Caiden Cappaert
Austin Brandt

:52.

:53.

:15.

:009.

42,

11,

99:23.0 2:28.3)

99:28.5 1:14.7)

101:

110:

113:

115:

16.

46.

31.

56.

:48.4)

:07.8)

:35.2)

:33.8)



Place TmP1
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12

13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22

23 21
24 22
25 23
26

27 24
28

29

30 25
31 26
32 27
33 28
34

35

36 29
37

38

39

40 30
41 31
42 32
43 33
44 34
45 35
46

477 36
48 37
49 38
50 39
51

52 40
53 41
54 42
55

Pulaski Invitational
Hosted by Pulaski High School
Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
October 3, 2024

e Boys Junior VarSlty B

Name Year Teamname Time Pace

Jacob Mathys 10 Green Bay Preble 17:42.7 5:43
Sam Haanen 11 Green Bay Preble 17:54.9 5:46
Nick Urmanski 12 Green Bay Preble 17:58.9 5:48
Thomas Murphy 11 Pulaski 18:07.3 5:50
Griffin Vandenbush 10 Green Bay Preble 18:07.4 5:50
Braeden Mattson 12 Green Bay Preble 18:20.1 5:55
Romelo Harris 11 Green Bay Southwest 18:27.3 5:57
Andrew Shelly 12 Ashwaubenon 18:29.8 5:58
Luke Peterson 10 Green Bay Southwest 18:29.8 5:58
Esteban Medina 12 Appleton North 18:34.8 5:59
Austin Wunderlin 11 Green Bay Preble 18:38.9 6:01
Kyle Radmer 12 New London 18:41.2 6:01
Cameron Gabbey 12 Appleton North 18:43.5 6:02
Jaxson Marcelle 11 Green Bay Preble 18:43.5 6:02
Mason Stein 9 Little Chute 18:46.0 6:03
Gavin Sierra 11 Appleton North 18:48.6 6:04
Ethan High 12 Ashwaubenon 18:49.5 6:04
Nolan Moscinski 9 Appleton North 18:52.4 6:05
Nolan Weber 12 Appleton North 18:52.9 6:05
Joshua Munson 9 Appleton North 18:54.5 6:06
Logan Fibiger 9 Appleton North 18:56.3 6:06
Byron Headley 10 Green Bay Preble 19:07.7 6:10
Franklin Richard 12 Bay Port 19:09.7 6:11
Brayden Schmidt 10 Ashwaubenon 19:09.7 6:11
Ryan Jacboson 12 Bay Port 19:10.2 6:11
Evan Seidler 10 Appleton North 19:11.4 6:11
Alex MacDonald 12 Little Chute 19:12.4 6:11
Jacob Johnson 9 Appleton North 19:12.9 6:12
William Lucchi 9 Appleton North 19:18.3 6:13
Alvin Alvarado 12 Notre Dame Academy 19:18.7 6:13
Michael Darwich 11 Hortonville 19:21.8 6:14
Ben Augustine 10 Pulaski 19:22.2 6:15
Dylan Deppe 12 Green Bay Southwest 19:22.3 6:15
Sam Hahnke 11 Appleton North 19:25.5 6:16
Alexander Gellings 9 Appleton North 19:26.4 6:16
Michael Hill 9 Ashwaubenon 19:27.1 ©6:16
Gabriel Lopez-Domi 12 Green Bay Preble 19:29.3 6:17
Benjamin Caveny 10 Appleton North 19:33.7 6:18
Alexander Radke 10 Appleton North 19:36.0 6:19
Henry Tressler 11 Notre Dame Academy 19:38.4 6:20
Carter Ryskoski 9 Pulaski 19:38.7 6:20
Max Bonkowski 12 Notre Dame Academy 19:45.1 6:22
Owen Ackerman 12 Hortonville 19:48.5 6:23
Mason Patchak 11 Bay Port 19:49.4 6:23
Preston Holmes 9 Hortonville 19:50.4 6:24
Timothy Dorner 12 Green Bay Preble 19:52.4 6:24
Nate Burns 12 Little Chute 19:52.7 6:24
Quinn Nooyen 12 Ashwaubenon 19:56.5 6:26
Nolan Pociask 10 Bay Port 19:56.7 6:26
Noah Dugan 12 Bay Port 19:57.6 6:26
Cole Nowakowski 10 Appleton North 19:59.5 6:27
Zach Jones 11 Hortonville 20:05.7 6:29
Ben Kelleher 11 Ashwaubenon 20:07.0 6:29
Eric Johnson 10 Ashwaubenon 20:09.9 6:30
Will Hujet 9 Ashwaubenon 20:11.7 6:30

& Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.

www.pttiming.com -*



Place TmP1

109
110

e Timing

45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
63

Pulaski Invitational

Hosted by Pulaski High School

Pulaski Polka Grounds |

Brayden Allard
Landon McMahon
Ben Hietpas
Xavier Schmidt
Weston Faubert
Jason Chang
Charles Sloma
Luke Gilson
Thomas Ricklefs
Dominic Knapp
Mark Weed

David Tjugum
Isaac Sonnenberg
Matthew Sharapata
Lane Ertman
Dominic D'Angelo
Nico Ballard
Brent Fullmer
Mason Groth
Oliver Shefchnik
Kyle Schaefer
Hayden Stachura
Riley Holewinski
Xavier Widi
Aiden Sischo

Ian Johnson
Gavin Brinkman
Stathan Rosek
Matthew Wood
Zeph Childers
Remington Gray
Carter Wilson
Max Stascak
Stephan Weed
Mason Bernhardt
Collin Johnson
Lucas Ford
Skylar Nguyen
Bryce Merkes
Donnie Thao
Alecs Meersman
Rijko Urban
Parker Myers
Noah Craw-Bohman
William Tweedy
Payton Rockteschel
Grant Bohnart
Antonio Mirao
Theodore Main
Mason Schmidt
Max Elfner

Derek Jia

Alex Countney
Grant Grieling
Dylan Spoelstra

& Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

Boys Junior Varsity

Pulaski, WI

October 3, 2024

Year Teamname

10

10
10

11
10
9

10
12
11
10
9

10
12
11
9

11
10
11
12
10
11
10
10
9

9

12
10
9

12
10
11
10
9

11
10
11
9

10

Notre Dame Academy
Green Bay Preble
Little Chute

Green Bay Preble
Green Bay Preble
Appleton North

New London

Notre Dame Academy
Appleton North
Notre Dame Academy
Appleton North
Oshkosh North
Pulaski

West De Pere

Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Appleton North
West De Pere
Pulaski

Bay Port

Appleton North
Notre Dame Academy
Bay Port

Appleton North
Shawano Community
Notre Dame Academy
Little Chute

Bay Port

Appleton North
Green Bay Southwest
Green Bay Preble
Green Bay Southwest
Bay Port

Appleton North
Appleton North
Ashwaubenon
Pulaski
Ashwaubenon
Appleton West
Ashwaubenon
Ashwaubenon
Oshkosh North

Bay Port

Green Bay Preble
Appleton North
Oshkosh North
Appleton West
Notre Dame Academy
West De Pere
Hortonville

Notre Dame Academy
Appleton North
Appleton West
Green Bay Preble
Bay Port

LLC.

Time Pace
20:12.9 6:31
20:13.6 6:31
20:17.6 6:32
20:19.8 6:33
20:25.3 6:35
20:25.6 6:35
20:29.6 6:36
20:33.4 6:37
20:34.9 6:38
20:35.1 ©6:38
20:36.1 6:38
20:36.2 ©6:38
20:36.9 6:39
20:41.8 6:40
20:43.0 6:41
20:44.2 6:41
20:44.5 6:41
20:45.5 6:41
20:47.0 6:42
20:48.1 6:42
20:49.6 6:43
20:52.2 6:44
20:57.1 6:45
21:02.0 6:47
21:06.1 6:48
21:11.5 6:50
21:14.3 6:51
21:17.6 6:52
21:20.0 6:52
21:22.2 6:53
21:22.8 6:53
21:26.5 6:55
21:30.5 6:56
21:30.6 ©6:56
21:33.8 6:57
21:35.6 6:57
21:36.7 6:58
21:37.4 6:58
21:41.5 6:59
21:44.9 7:00
21:46.0 7:01
21:51.0 7:02
21:52.5 7:03
21:54.7 7:04
21:58.5 7:05
21:59.2 7:05
22:05.1 7:07
22:06.9 7:08
22:07.3 7:08
22:10.2 7:09
22:12.6 7:09
22:16.4 7:11
22:21.8 7:12
22:30.9 7:15
22:39.1 7:18

www.pttiming.com -*



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

66

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Pulaski Invitational

Hosted by Pulaski High School

Owynn Helsel
Mikel Dominguez
Drew Hagedorn
Kevin Allard
Evan Wiebel
Jarek Kralovec
Charlie Gerstner
Andreas Schweiner
Brennan Johnson
Sam Benninghoff
Angel Vanega Lande
Liam Ford

Jakoby Paul
Grayson Drab
Justin Parrott
James Howe

Kyle Rabida
Caleb Wilke
Myles Froelich
David Whipp
Bently Slusarek
Henry Sherman
Michael Lamm
Lorenzo Farone
Jakob Liebergen
Corwin Schad
Jonathan Seymour
Jasiah Muthig
Victor Gracia
Ryan Campana
Christopher Cox
Jeffery Parrott
Maverick Popelars
Jack Nicholas
Carson Kraus
Caiden Cappaert
Cooper Ploederl
Benjamin Lane
Brian Ward
Hunter Haapala
Mason Bowers
Carter Kramer
Ciaran Ryan
Charlie Richards
Ty Jones

Thomas Lyons
Austin Brandt

Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
October 3, 2024
Boys Junior Varsity ==========

Year Teamname Time Pace

10 Shawano Community 22:46.2 7:20
12 Green Bay Preble 22:46.5 7:20
10 Shawano Community 22:47.3 7:21
10 Green Bay West 22:56.4 7:24
11 Bay Port 23:16.3 7:30
12 West De Pere 23:22.4 7:32
12 Notre Dame Academy 23:27.4 7:33
11 Notre Dame Academy 23:31.4 7:35
10 Notre Dame Academy 23:34.9 7:36
12 Bay Port 23:36.2 7:36
11 Shawano Community 23:36.5 7:36
10 Pulaski 23:46.8 7:40
9 West De Pere 23:49.6 7:41
9 Green Bay Preble 23:53.4 7:42
9 Oshkosh North 23:53.5 7:42
9 Appleton North 23:58.0 7:43
10 West De Pere 23:59.0 7:44
10 Green Bay Preble 23:59.4 7:44
12 Green Bay East 24:08.5 7:47
12 West De Pere 24:11.8 7:48
9 West De Pere 24:15.4 7:49
12 Green Bay Southwest 24:17.3 7:50
10 Notre Dame Academy 24:22.2 7:51
12 Notre Dame Academy 24:35.9 7:56
9 Notre Dame Academy 24:40.0 7:57
9 Bay Port 24:41.8 7:57
12 Green Bay West 24:52.7 8:01
9 Green Bay West 24:57.4 8:02
11 Menasha 24:58.7 8:03
11 Appleton North 24:59.4 8:03
10 West De Pere 25:02.5 8:04
9 Oshkosh North 25:11.4 8:07
11 Appleton North 25:13.9 8:08
11 Appleton North 25:15.9 8:08
9 Kiel 25:36.6 8:15
10 Shawano Community 25:39.9 8:16
9 Appleton North 25:50.6 8:20
9 Green Bay Southwest 27:09.9 8:45
9 Green Bay West 27:40.7 8:55
11 Ashwaubenon 27:55.8 9:00
11 Notre Dame Academy 28:21.3 9:08
9 Notre Dame Academy 28:22.7 9:09
11 Notre Dame Academy 28:35.6 9:13
9 Green Bay Southwest 29:29.8 9:30
- Green Bay Southwest 29:29.8 9:30
9 Notre Dame Academy 30:49.8 9:56
12 Shawano Community 32:40.5 10:32

LLC. www.pttiming.com -

e Timing

& Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,



