

Pulaski Invitational  
Hosted by Pulaski High School  
Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI

October 3, 2024

===== Boys Junior Varsity =====

1. 17 Green Bay Preble (18:00.8 90:04.0 0:37.4)

=====

1	1	Jacob Mathys	10	17:42.7
2	2	Sam Haanen	11	17:54.9
3	3	Nick Urmanski	12	17:58.9
4	5	Griffin Vandebush	10	18:07.4
5	6	Braeden Mattson	12	18:20.1
6	( 11)	Austin Wunderlin	11	18:38.9
7	( 13)	Jaxson Marcelle	11	18:43.5

2. 72 Appleton North (18:46.5 93:52.2 0:18.1)

=====

1	10	Esteban Medina	12	18:34.8
2	12	Cameron Gabbey	12	18:43.5
3	15	Gavin Sierra	11	18:48.6
4	17	Nolan Moscinski	9	18:52.4
5	18	Nolan Weber	12	18:52.9
6	( 19)	Joshua Munson	9	18:54.5
7	( 20)	Logan Fibiger	9	18:56.3

3. 112 Ashwaubenon (19:10.6 95:52.6 1:26.7)

=====

1	8	Andrew Shelly	12	18:29.8
2	16	Ethan High	12	18:49.5
3	22	Brayden Schmidt	10	19:09.7
4	29	Michael Hill	9	19:27.1
5	37	Quinn Nooyen	12	19:56.5
6	( 41)	Ben Kelleher	11	20:07.0
7	( 42)	Eric Johnson	10	20:09.9

4. 155 Bay Port (19:36.8 98:03.6 0:47.9)

=====

1	21	Franklin Richard	12	19:09.7
2	23	Ryan Jacobson	12	19:10.2
3	34	Mason Patchak	11	19:49.4
4	38	Nolan Pociask	10	19:56.7
5	39	Noah Dugan	12	19:57.6
6	( 53)	Oliver Shefchnik	9	20:48.1
7	( 54)	Riley Holewinski	9	20:57.1

5. 159 Green Bay Southwest (19:49.7 99:08.1 2:59.2)

=====

1	7	Romelo Harris	11	18:27.3
2	9	Luke Peterson	10	18:29.8
3	28	Dylan Deppe	12	19:22.3
4	57	Zeph Childers	12	21:22.2
5	58	Carter Wilson	9	21:26.5
6	( 73)	Henry Sherman	12	24:17.3
7	( 76)	Benjamin Lane	9	27:09.9

6. 162 Pulaski (19:42.5 98:32.1 2:39.7)

=====

1	4	Thomas Murphy	11	18:07.3
2	27	Ben Augustine	10	19:22.2
3	31	Carter Ryskoski	9	19:38.7
4	48	Isaac Sonnenberg	10	20:36.9
5	52	Mason Groth	9	20:47.0
6	( 59)	Lucas Ford	10	21:36.7

7	( 68)	Liam Ford	10	23:46.8		
7.	174	Little Chute			(19:52.6	99:23.0 2:28.3)
1	14	Mason Stein	9	18:46.0		
2	24	Alex MacDonald	12	19:12.4		
3	36	Nate Burns	12	19:52.7		
4	44	Ben Hietpas	9	20:17.6		
5	56	Gavin Brinkman	10	21:14.3		
8.	175	Notre Dame Academy			(19:53.7	99:28.5 1:14.7)
1	25	Alvin Alvarado	12	19:18.7		
2	30	Henry Tressler	11	19:38.4		
3	32	Max Bonkowski	12	19:45.1		
4	43	Brayden Allard	10	20:12.9		
5	45	Luke Gilson	11	20:33.4		
6	( 46)	Dominic Knapp	9	20:35.1		
7	( 50)	Lane Ertman	12	20:43.0		
9.	197	Hortonville			(20:15.4	101:16.6 2:48.4)
1	26	Michael Darwich	11	19:21.8		
2	33	Owen Ackerman	12	19:48.5		
3	35	Preston Holmes	9	19:50.4		
4	40	Zach Jones	11	20:05.7		
5	63	Mason Schmidt	9	22:10.2		
10.	297	West De Pere			(22:09.4	110:46.6 3:07.8)
1	49	Matthew Sharapata	10	20:41.8		
2	51	Brent Fullmer	9	20:45.5		
3	62	Theodore Main	10	22:07.3		
4	66	Jarek Kralovec	12	23:22.4		
5	69	Jakoby Paul	9	23:49.6		
6	( 71)	Kyle Rabida	10	23:59.0		
7	( 72)	David Whipp	12	24:11.8		
11.	312	Oshkosh North			(22:42.3	113:31.3 4:35.2)
1	47	David Tjugum	12	20:36.2		
2	60	Rijko Urban	9	21:51.0		
3	61	Payton Rockteschel	12	21:59.2		
4	70	Justin Parrott	9	23:53.5		
5	74	Jeffery Parrott	9	25:11.4		
12.	326	Shawano Community			(23:11.2	115:56.0 4:33.8)
1	55	Aiden Sisco	12	21:06.1		
2	64	Owynn Helsel	10	22:46.2		
3	65	Drew Hagedorn	10	22:47.3		
4	67	Angel Vanega Lande	11	23:36.5		
5	75	Caiden Cappaert	10	25:39.9		
6	( 77)	Austin Brandt	12	32:40.5		

Pulaski Invitational  
 Hosted by Pulaski High School  
 Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI

October 3, 2024

===== Boys Junior Varsity =====

Place	TmPl	Name	Year	Teamname	Time	Pace
1	1	Jacob Mathys	10	Green Bay Preble	17:42.7	5:43
2	2	Sam Haanen	11	Green Bay Preble	17:54.9	5:46
3	3	Nick Urmanski	12	Green Bay Preble	17:58.9	5:48
4	4	Thomas Murphy	11	Pulaski	18:07.3	5:50
5	5	Griffin Vandebush	10	Green Bay Preble	18:07.4	5:50
6	6	Braeden Mattson	12	Green Bay Preble	18:20.1	5:55
7	7	Romelo Harris	11	Green Bay Southwest	18:27.3	5:57
8	8	Andrew Shelly	12	Ashwaubenon	18:29.8	5:58
9	9	Luke Peterson	10	Green Bay Southwest	18:29.8	5:58
10	10	Esteban Medina	12	Appleton North	18:34.8	5:59
11	11	Austin Wunderlin	11	Green Bay Preble	18:38.9	6:01
12		Kyle Radmer	12	New London	18:41.2	6:01
13	12	Cameron Gabbey	12	Appleton North	18:43.5	6:02
14	13	Jaxson Marcelle	11	Green Bay Preble	18:43.5	6:02
15	14	Mason Stein	9	Little Chute	18:46.0	6:03
16	15	Gavin Sierra	11	Appleton North	18:48.6	6:04
17	16	Ethan High	12	Ashwaubenon	18:49.5	6:04
18	17	Nolan Moscinski	9	Appleton North	18:52.4	6:05
19	18	Nolan Weber	12	Appleton North	18:52.9	6:05
20	19	Joshua Munson	9	Appleton North	18:54.5	6:06
21	20	Logan Fibiger	9	Appleton North	18:56.3	6:06
22		Byron Headley	10	Green Bay Preble	19:07.7	6:10
23	21	Franklin Richard	12	Bay Port	19:09.7	6:11
24	22	Brayden Schmidt	10	Ashwaubenon	19:09.7	6:11
25	23	Ryan Jacobson	12	Bay Port	19:10.2	6:11
26		Evan Seidler	10	Appleton North	19:11.4	6:11
27	24	Alex MacDonald	12	Little Chute	19:12.4	6:11
28		Jacob Johnson	9	Appleton North	19:12.9	6:12
29		William Lucchi	9	Appleton North	19:18.3	6:13
30	25	Alvin Alvarado	12	Notre Dame Academy	19:18.7	6:13
31	26	Michael Darwich	11	Hortonville	19:21.8	6:14
32	27	Ben Augustine	10	Pulaski	19:22.2	6:15
33	28	Dylan Deppe	12	Green Bay Southwest	19:22.3	6:15
34		Sam Hahnke	11	Appleton North	19:25.5	6:16
35		Alexander Gellings	9	Appleton North	19:26.4	6:16
36	29	Michael Hill	9	Ashwaubenon	19:27.1	6:16
37		Gabriel Lopez-Domi	12	Green Bay Preble	19:29.3	6:17
38		Benjamin Caveny	10	Appleton North	19:33.7	6:18
39		Alexander Radke	10	Appleton North	19:36.0	6:19
40	30	Henry Tressler	11	Notre Dame Academy	19:38.4	6:20
41	31	Carter Ryskoski	9	Pulaski	19:38.7	6:20
42	32	Max Bonkowski	12	Notre Dame Academy	19:45.1	6:22
43	33	Owen Ackerman	12	Hortonville	19:48.5	6:23
44	34	Mason Patchak	11	Bay Port	19:49.4	6:23
45	35	Preston Holmes	9	Hortonville	19:50.4	6:24
46		Timothy Dorner	12	Green Bay Preble	19:52.4	6:24
47	36	Nate Burns	12	Little Chute	19:52.7	6:24
48	37	Quinn Nooyen	12	Ashwaubenon	19:56.5	6:26
49	38	Nolan Pociask	10	Bay Port	19:56.7	6:26
50	39	Noah Dugan	12	Bay Port	19:57.6	6:26
51		Cole Nowakowski	10	Appleton North	19:59.5	6:27
52	40	Zach Jones	11	Hortonville	20:05.7	6:29
53	41	Ben Kelleher	11	Ashwaubenon	20:07.0	6:29
54	42	Eric Johnson	10	Ashwaubenon	20:09.9	6:30
55		Will Hujet	9	Ashwaubenon	20:11.7	6:30

Pulaski Invitational  
 Hosted by Pulaski High School  
 Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI

October 3, 2024

===== Boys Junior Varsity =====

Place	TmPl	Name	Year	Teamname	Time	Pace
56	43	Brayden Allard	10	Notre Dame Academy	20:12.9	6:31
57		Landon McMahan	9	Green Bay Preble	20:13.6	6:31
58	44	Ben Hietpas	9	Little Chute	20:17.6	6:32
59		Xavier Schmidt	9	Green Bay Preble	20:19.8	6:33
60		Weston Faubert	12	Green Bay Preble	20:25.3	6:35
61		Jason Chang	12	Appleton North	20:25.6	6:35
62		Charles Sloma	11	New London	20:29.6	6:36
63	45	Luke Gilson	11	Notre Dame Academy	20:33.4	6:37
64		Thomas Ricklefs	10	Appleton North	20:34.9	6:38
65	46	Dominic Knapp	9	Notre Dame Academy	20:35.1	6:38
66		Mark Weed	11	Appleton North	20:36.1	6:38
67	47	David Tjugum	12	Oshkosh North	20:36.2	6:38
68	48	Isaac Sonnenberg	10	Pulaski	20:36.9	6:39
69	49	Matthew Sharapata	10	West De Pere	20:41.8	6:40
70	50	Lane Ertman	12	Notre Dame Academy	20:43.0	6:41
71		Dominic D'Angelo	12	Notre Dame Academy	20:44.2	6:41
72		Nico Ballard	9	Appleton North	20:44.5	6:41
73	51	Brent Fullmer	9	West De Pere	20:45.5	6:41
74	52	Mason Groth	9	Pulaski	20:47.0	6:42
75	53	Oliver Shefchnik	9	Bay Port	20:48.1	6:42
76		Kyle Schaefer	11	Appleton North	20:49.6	6:43
77		Hayden Stachura	10	Notre Dame Academy	20:52.2	6:44
78	54	Riley Holewinski	9	Bay Port	20:57.1	6:45
79		Xavier Widi	10	Appleton North	21:02.0	6:47
80	55	Aiden Sischo	12	Shawano Community	21:06.1	6:48
81		Ian Johnson	11	Notre Dame Academy	21:11.5	6:50
82	56	Gavin Brinkman	10	Little Chute	21:14.3	6:51
83		Stathan Rosek	9	Bay Port	21:17.6	6:52
84		Matthew Wood	10	Appleton North	21:20.0	6:52
85	57	Zeph Childers	12	Green Bay Southwest	21:22.2	6:53
86		Remington Gray	11	Green Bay Preble	21:22.8	6:53
87	58	Carter Wilson	9	Green Bay Southwest	21:26.5	6:55
88		Max Stascak	11	Bay Port	21:30.5	6:56
89		Stephan Weed	10	Appleton North	21:30.6	6:56
90		Mason Bernhardt	11	Appleton North	21:33.8	6:57
91		Collin Johnson	12	Ashwaubenon	21:35.6	6:57
92	59	Lucas Ford	10	Pulaski	21:36.7	6:58
93		Skylar Nguyen	11	Ashwaubenon	21:37.4	6:58
94		Bryce Merkes	10	Appleton West	21:41.5	6:59
95		Donnie Thao	10	Ashwaubenon	21:44.9	7:00
96		Alecs Meersman	9	Ashwaubenon	21:46.0	7:01
97	60	Rijko Urban	9	Oshkosh North	21:51.0	7:02
98		Parker Myers	12	Bay Port	21:52.5	7:03
99		Noah Craw-Bohman	10	Green Bay Preble	21:54.7	7:04
100		William Tweedy	9	Appleton North	21:58.5	7:05
101	61	Payton Rockteschel	12	Oshkosh North	21:59.2	7:05
102		Grant Bohnart	10	Appleton West	22:05.1	7:07
103		Antonio Mirao	11	Notre Dame Academy	22:06.9	7:08
104	62	Theodore Main	10	West De Pere	22:07.3	7:08
105	63	Mason Schmidt	9	Hortonville	22:10.2	7:09
106		Max Elfner	11	Notre Dame Academy	22:12.6	7:09
107		Derek Jia	10	Appleton North	22:16.4	7:11
108		Alex Countney	11	Appleton West	22:21.8	7:12
109		Grant Grieling	9	Green Bay Preble	22:30.9	7:15
110		Dylan Spoelstra	10	Bay Port	22:39.1	7:18

Pulaski Invitational  
 Hosted by Pulaski High School  
 Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI

October 3, 2024

===== Boys Junior Varsity =====

Place	TmPl	Name	Year	Teamname	Time	Pace
111	64	Owynn Helsel	10	Shawano Community	22:46.2	7:20
112		Mikel Dominguez	12	Green Bay Preble	22:46.5	7:20
113	65	Drew Hagedorn	10	Shawano Community	22:47.3	7:21
114		Kevin Allard	10	Green Bay West	22:56.4	7:24
115		Evan Wiebel	11	Bay Port	23:16.3	7:30
116	66	Jarek Kralovec	12	West De Pere	23:22.4	7:32
117		Charlie Gerstner	12	Notre Dame Academy	23:27.4	7:33
118		Andreas Schweiner	11	Notre Dame Academy	23:31.4	7:35
119		Brennan Johnson	10	Notre Dame Academy	23:34.9	7:36
120		Sam Benninghoff	12	Bay Port	23:36.2	7:36
121	67	Angel Vanega Lande	11	Shawano Community	23:36.5	7:36
122	68	Liam Ford	10	Pulaski	23:46.8	7:40
123	69	Jakoby Paul	9	West De Pere	23:49.6	7:41
124		Grayson Drab	9	Green Bay Preble	23:53.4	7:42
125	70	Justin Parrott	9	Oshkosh North	23:53.5	7:42
126		James Howe	9	Appleton North	23:58.0	7:43
127	71	Kyle Rabida	10	West De Pere	23:59.0	7:44
128		Caleb Wilke	10	Green Bay Preble	23:59.4	7:44
129		Myles Froelich	12	Green Bay East	24:08.5	7:47
130	72	David Whipp	12	West De Pere	24:11.8	7:48
131		Bently Slusarek	9	West De Pere	24:15.4	7:49
132	73	Henry Sherman	12	Green Bay Southwest	24:17.3	7:50
133		Michael Lamm	10	Notre Dame Academy	24:22.2	7:51
134		Lorenzo Farone	12	Notre Dame Academy	24:35.9	7:56
135		Jakob Liebergen	9	Notre Dame Academy	24:40.0	7:57
136		Corwin Schad	9	Bay Port	24:41.8	7:57
137		Jonathan Seymour	12	Green Bay West	24:52.7	8:01
138		Jasiah Muthig	9	Green Bay West	24:57.4	8:02
139		Victor Gracia	11	Menasha	24:58.7	8:03
140		Ryan Campana	11	Appleton North	24:59.4	8:03
141		Christopher Cox	10	West De Pere	25:02.5	8:04
142	74	Jeffery Parrott	9	Oshkosh North	25:11.4	8:07
143		Maverick Popelars	11	Appleton North	25:13.9	8:08
144		Jack Nicholas	11	Appleton North	25:15.9	8:08
145		Carson Kraus	9	Kiel	25:36.6	8:15
146	75	Caiden Cappaert	10	Shawano Community	25:39.9	8:16
147		Cooper Ploederl	9	Appleton North	25:50.6	8:20
148	76	Benjamin Lane	9	Green Bay Southwest	27:09.9	8:45
149		Brian Ward	9	Green Bay West	27:40.7	8:55
150		Hunter Haapala	11	Ashwaubenon	27:55.8	9:00
151		Mason Bowers	11	Notre Dame Academy	28:21.3	9:08
152		Carter Kramer	9	Notre Dame Academy	28:22.7	9:09
153		Ciaran Ryan	11	Notre Dame Academy	28:35.6	9:13
154		Charlie Richards	9	Green Bay Southwest	29:29.8	9:30
155		Ty Jones	--	Green Bay Southwest	29:29.8	9:30
156		Thomas Lyons	9	Notre Dame Academy	30:49.8	9:56
157	77	Austin Brandt	12	Shawano Community	32:40.5	10:32